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17 October 2021
Nürburgring - 5137 mtr.

Belcar Historic Cup - Rennen 1

445Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 9:48:23 9:52:59 4:35

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

30 3DErik Qvick 2:12.556BMW M3 13 30:52.4008 129.78
7 1EWim Kuijl 2:14.920Ford Capri 2600 RS 13 31:01.80413 129.12
2 3ELuc Moortgat 2:14.890Porsche 964 Cup 13 31:06.13613 128.82
964 5Anton Werner 2:17.240Audi Quattro group 4 13 31:11.41913 128.46
34 3CDavy Cooreman 2:23.592Honda 13 31:54.34612 125.58
142 2CJohn Rasse 2:23.960Ford Escort MKII 13 32:10.71913 124.51
97 2ELuc Branckaert 2:21.235Chevrolet Corvette 13 32:16.3499 124.15
33 4DTim Kuijl 2:25.532BMW E36 325 i 13 32:36.7775 122.86
20 1CBas Van Elderen 2:29.167Ford Escort 1600RS 12 31:28.6563 117.50
89 4CMatthias Van Hool 2:28.284Renault 12 31:31.7794 117.30
106 4BChristoph Hötte 2:32.864Peugeot 106 12 31:53.1746 115.99
21 2AEric Damseaux 2:36.653Austin Mini Cooper S 12 32:16.9316 114.57
75 3AGuy Brieven 2:46.571Citroën AX 11 32:09.02411 105.45

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

7 Wim Kuijl1 2 Ford Capri 2600 RS1
30 Erik Qvick3 13 BMW M32

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

7 Wim Kuijl Ford Capri 2600 RS2:17.514 09:28:5911
7 Wim Kuijl Ford Capri 2600 RS2:15.136 09:31:1422
30 Erik Qvick BMW M32:14.078 09:31:1523
30 Erik Qvick BMW M32:12.703 09:35:4144
30 Erik Qvick BMW M32:12.556 09:44:3585

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

20 1CBas Van Elderen 2:29.167 3 123.98Ford Escort 1600RS

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice.nl

Page 1 of  2

www.getraceresults.com
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Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

7 1EWim Kuijl 2:14.920 13 137.07Ford Capri 2600 RS
21 2AEric Damseaux 2:36.653 6 118.05Austin Mini Cooper S
142 2CJohn Rasse 2:23.960 13 128.46Ford Escort MKII
97 2ELuc Branckaert 2:21.235 9 130.94Chevrolet Corvette
75 3AGuy Brieven 2:46.571 11 111.02Citroën AX
34 3CDavy Cooreman 2:23.592 12 128.79Honda
30 3DErik Qvick 2:12.556 8 139.51BMW M3
2 3ELuc Moortgat 2:14.890 13 137.10Porsche 964 Cup
106 4BChristoph Hötte 2:32.864 6 120.98Peugeot 106
89 4CMatthias Van Hool 2:28.284 4 124.71Renault
33 4DTim Kuijl 2:25.532 5 127.07BMW E36 325 i
964 5Anton Werner 2:17.240 13 134.75Audi Quattro group 4

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

1130 Erik Qvick BMW M31
27 Wim Kuijl Ford Capri 2600 RS2
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